25 Free
100 Free
25 Back
25 Breast
25 Fly
100 IM
100 Free
Relay
100
Medley
Relay

L. Wamberg, A. McKean,

Swimmer

Kylie Walker 15.74
Madison Bean 1:29.78
Kylie Walker 20.72
Kylie Walker 22.98
Kylie Walker 16.66

Kylie Walker 1:39.83

K. Kennedy, A. McKean,

A. McKean, R. Conway iy

A. McKean, R. Conway 1:28.44

7/21/2012
7/13/2021
6/28/2012
7/14/2012
7121/2012

7152012

6/17/2014

6/24/2014

CVRSL All-Star Finals

Tulare Sharks vs. Hanford Piranhas
Corcoran vs. Hanford

CVRSL Division | Time Trials

CVRSL All-Star Finals

Fowler Sea Dragons vs. Hanford Piranhas

Hanford vs. Selma

Lemoore AquaJets vs. Hanford

Age Group

Event

25 Free
100 Free
25 Back
25 Breast

25 Fly

100 IM
100 Free

Relay

100 Free
Relay

Swimmer

J. Umscheid

Malachi Lewis

John Umscheid

James Ross

Titus Lewis

Titus Lewis

M. Lewis, M. Anderson,
N. Rose, J. Harris

M. Anderson, J. Harris,
N. Rose, M. Lewis

Boys
Time Date

16.32  7/15/2017
1:28.45 6/25/2019
20.25  7/15/2017
23.68  5/30/2017
22.08 71712021
1:40.03  7/8/2021

1:16.28  7/2/2019

1:33.51  7/2/2019

CVRSLAll-Star Finals

Corcoran Blue Dolphins @ Hanford Piranhas
CVRSLAIl-Star Finals

Hurricanes @ Piranhas

Hanford Invitational

Lindsay vs. Hanford vs. Fowler

Waves vs. Hanford

Waves vs. Hanford

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
50 Breast
50 Fly
100 IM
200 Free
Relay
200
Medley
Relay

Zoe DelaTorre 27.45
Zoe DelLaTorre 1:01.42
Morgan Darpli 32.87
Olivia Fernandes 37.57
Rylie Conway 31.65
Makenah Greenlee 1:13.83
P. Martin, M. DeLaTorre,
M. Darpli, K. Bean

G. Dutra, A. McKean, A.
McKean, R. Conway

2:02.23

2:19.16

7/20/2024
6/13/2024
6/10/2022
7/10/2012
7/14/2018
5/29/2018

6/2/2022

7/14/2018

CVRSL All-Star Finals

Piranhas vs. Visalia Buccaneers
Woodlake vs. Hanford

Hanford Piranhas vs. Porterville
CVRSL Time Trials Division Il
Hanford Piranhas vs. Porterville

Sanger Seals vs. Hanford

CVRSL All-Star Finals

1-12

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
50 Breast

50 Fly

100 IM
200 Free

Relay

200 Medley
Relay

PJ Martinez

Wesley Erickson

PJ Martinez

Nathan Hunt

John Umscheid

John Umscheid

L. Buller, G. Najera, W.
Erickson, J. Umscheid

J. Umscheid, K. Rosas,
L. Buller, W. Erickson

26.56  6/12/2014
1:00.88 6/28/2022
33.75  6/12/2014
37.75  7/15/2017
30.95  6/10/2021
1:11.15  7/17/2021

2:01.47  7/1/2021

2:24.66 7/17/2021

Sierra vs. Hanford

Hanford Piranhas vs. Kingsburg
Sierra vs. Hanford

CVRSLAll-Star Finals

Hanford vs. Corcoran vs. Fig Garden
Hanford Invitational

Hanford Piranhas vs. Porterville

Hanford Invitational

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
50 Breast
50 Fly
100 IM

200 Free
Relay

200
Medley
Relay

Drew Black 26.69
Mia Buller 58.96
Drew Black 30.57
Drew Black 34.04
Drew Black 27.83
Drew Black 1:05.43
0. Fernandes, N.

Gonzales, S. Johnson, S. 1:41.35

Tobin

B. Lloyd, L. Goddard, S.
Foreman, K. Lehar

6/10/2022
6/10/2021
6/23/2022
6/23/2022
6/2/2022
6/2/2022

6/28/2018

Woodlake vs. Hanford

Hanford vs. Corcoran vs. Fig Garden
Hanford Piranhas vs. Lemoore AquaJets
Hanford Piranhas vs. Lemoore AquaJets
Sanger Seals vs. Hanford

Sanger Seals vs. Hanford

Hanford Plranhas vs. Dinuba Aqua Emps

2:17.56 6/16/2015 Sierra Silver Fins vs. Hanford Piranhas

15-18

50 Free
100 Free
50 Back
50 Breast

50 Fly

100 IM

200 Free
Relay

200 Medley
Relay

Parker Giles
Blake Sifton
Parker Giles
Parker Giles
Parker Giles
Blake Sifton

L. Buller, A. Dill, E.
Nabayan, N. Burgos

L. Buller, G. Sepeda, E.
Nabayan, N. Burgos

2291 6//30/2016
51.65 7/1/2021
28.28  6/16/2016
31.83  6/16/2015
2546  6/23/2015
5841  7/17/2021

1:37.13 6/25/2024

1:50.56 6/20/2024

Hanford vs. Fowler

Hanford Plranhas vs. Porterville
Piranhas vs. Visalia Seahawks
Sierra vs. Hanford

Selma Aqua Bears vs. Hanford
Hanford Invitational

Tulare Sharks vs. Hanford Piranhas

Kii Ives vs. Hanford

To report errors with our records

, please email us at:

hanfordpiranhas@gmail.com



